Gouden Carolus Cuvee Van

Produsent: Het Anker

Pris
189,90 NOK

Detaljer

Skanlog-nummer:

Vinmonopol-num-
mer:

EPD-nummer:

Vectura-nummer:

Vinhuset-nummer:

Land:

Distrikt:
Underdistrikt:
Emballasjetype:
Korktype:
Sukker:

Volum:

Alkoholprosent:

9081370

10059701

6819031

4015147

Belgia

Glassflaske

Naturkork

0.75L

11%

De Keizer Imperial Dark




